,:7 NaijaHouses

Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 60,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

Ifedayo Ogunleye

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

679 days

This is 1100sgm Residential Land in Gaduwa strictly Residential This property already has building approval
for blocks of flats with two extended floors Location: Gaduwa Facing the tarred road Price: 60M Purpose:
Residential Title: FCDA C of O

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P8110346490
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 60000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqgm

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom: 0
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
0

This Home : Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 60000000

Gaduwa district, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 35000000 0Km
Gaduwa, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 50000000 0Km
Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 60000000 0Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 85000000 1000 O0Km
?E(zllmd NCDC Estate, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja 0 100000000 0Km
GADUWA, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 40000000 0Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 190000000 0.1Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 70000000 0.2Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 40000000 0.2Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4800000 0.7Km
gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 150000000 0.8Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 40000000 0.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 400000000 0.8Km
GUDUWA , Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 45000000 0.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 45000000 0.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 50000000 0.8Km
Gaduwa district, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 50000000 0.8Km
Kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT 70000000 738 1.1Km
Kaura district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 10000000 400 1.1Km
kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 90000000 1200 1.1Km
Zuba 1 Part 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 50000000 40000 1.2Km
Zuba 1 part 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 60000000 50000 1.2Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 250000000 1.4Km
Apo, #5, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 80000000 1.4Km
Gudu after Gtbank, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 800000000 11800 1.4Km
GUDU, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 50000000 1.5Km
Gudu , Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 35000000 0 1.5Km
Gudu, #60, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 60 2000000000 4000 1.5Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1200000000 4500 1.5Km

I I N ™ ===
1S report nas been prepared based on Iniformation rurnished Dy sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




4
C
e
C

istrict, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu-district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Prince and Princess Estate, Duboyi, Gudu,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo legislative , Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Apo zone E, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Beside GAAT School, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Apo legislative zone E, Apo, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Apo legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

New Kaura District, Abuja, Abuja FCT
kaura District, Abuja, Abuja FCT
KAURA DISTRICT, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kaura District, Games village, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Behind American school , Durumi II, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

13 I T OO JU RN < SN

SN SO O O O U I R SO o

(&2 B S B N

90000000
160000000
45000000
70000000
186000000
186000000
180000000

5600000000

1200000000

30000000

65000000

70000000

600000000

900000000

45000000
55000000
35000000

200000000

80000000
850000000
370000000
500000000
350000000
850000000
180000000
47000000
80000000
120000000
760000000
10000000

180000000

4000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2225
1530000

58000

400

1321

5980

857

6000

1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km

1.7Km

1.7Km

1.7Km

1.7Km

1.8Km

1.8Km

1.8Km

2Km
2Km
2Km

2Km

2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km



Y Y crc
wl #0107 Games V;T'l'a':;‘gbu a, Abuja
o ’ g J 4 10 10 60000000 1374006 2.4Km
Kaura Games Village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 150000000 2.4Km
Games Village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 40000000 2.4Km
%z(i:r}l}es village, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja 6 6 60000000 2 4Km
games village, kaura district, Games village,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 60000000 1020 2.4Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 110000000 2.4Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 300000000 2.4Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 100000000 2.4Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 125000000 2.4Km
Ebeano Supermarket road, Gaduwa, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 3 60000000 2.6Km
Golden Spring Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja 3 35000000 2 7Km
FCT
10, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 75000000 0 2.7Km
Iﬁglfrogoma Junction, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja 3 3 42000000 2 7Km
Sunnyvale, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 85000000 2.8Km
glér%ny Vale Estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja 5 4 250000000 2 8Km
By SunnyVale, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 60000000 2.8Km
121.(1:1F}ny\/ale Estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja 5 5 250000000 2 8Km
Beside Benford School, Games village,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 115000000 1480 2.8Km
Lugbe, #8, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 70000000 2.9Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 70000000 800 2.9Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 40000000 2.9Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 1 2.9Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 90000000 2.9Km
lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 27000000 2.9Km
Lokogoma Dakwo District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 68000000 2.9Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 35000000 2.9Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 40000000 2.9Km
MIS, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5 42000000 2.9Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 29000000 2.9Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 250000000 2.9Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 40000000 2.9Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , now

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




5 150000000 2.9Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 150000000 2.9Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 150000000 2.9Km
lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 50000000 2.9Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 200000000 2.9Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

et Bedroom o of Bathroom

Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 10000000 3.1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

July

August

October

January

June

September

November

February

March

April

May

December

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

NGN
383,900,344.83

NGN
181,466,666.67

NGN
523,877,777.78

NGN
360,872,000.00

NGN
136,720,454.55

NGN
247,750,000.02

NGN

1,397,175,000.00

NGN
564,142,857.14

NGN
209,657,894.74

NGN
116,333,333.33

NGN
220,724,137.93

NGN
125,150,000.00

Average Prices Nearby Active

Properties

NGN
5,500,000,000.00

NGN
850,000,000.00

NGN
6,000,000,000.00

NGN
3,800,000,000.00

NGN
400,000,000.00

NGN
3,500,000,000.00

NGN
28,000,000,000.00

NGN
5,600,000,000.00

NGN
850,000,000.00

NGN
320,000,000.00

NGN
900,000,000.00

NGN
650,000,000.00

NGN 3,110,000.00

NGN 10,000,000.00

NGN 1,500,000.00

NGN 11,000,000.00

NGN 5,600,000.00

NGN 1.00

NGN 4,000,000.00

NGN 25,000,000.00

NGN 2,500,000.00

NGN 10,000,000.00

NGN 1,000,000.00

NGN 3,000,000.00

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

29

15

45

25

22

44

36

14

19

27

29

20




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

January NGN 10,000,000.00 NGN 10,000,000.00 NGN 10,000,000.00 1

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




