

# Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 60,000,000.00

Ifedayo Ogunleye

Mobile: 07056144444

Nigeria Office: Fax:

ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com





#### **Property Details**













Status **Active** 

Price/Sq Ft  $\P$ 

naijahouses.com **679 days** 

Type **Land** 

Built

This is 1100sqm Residential Land in Gaduwa strictly Residential This property already has building approval for blocks of flats with two extended floors Location: Gaduwa Facing the tarred road Price: 60M Purpose: Residential Title: FCDA C of O







#### **Property Summary**



No Records Found



Property ID: P8110346490
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 60000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 0

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





## Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		60000000		0
Gaduwa district, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		0Km
Gaduwa, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		50000000		0Km
Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		60000000		0Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		85000000	1000	0Km
Around NCDC Estate, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		100000000		0Km
GADUWA, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		0Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	190000000		0.1Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	70000000		0.2Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	40000000		0.2Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4800000		0.7Km
gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		0.8Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		0.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	400000000		0.8Km
GUDUWA , Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	45000000		0.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		45000000		0.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		50000000		0.8Km
Gaduwa district, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	50000000		0.8Km
Kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT			70000000	738	1.1Km
Kaura district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		10000000	400	1.1Km
kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		90000000	1200	1.1Km
Zuba 1 Part 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		50000000	40000	1.2Km
Zuba 1 part 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		60000000	50000	1.2Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		1.4Km
Apo, #5, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		80000000		1.4Km
Gudu after Gtbank, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		800000000	11800	1.4Km
GUDU, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		1.5Km
Gudu , Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000	0	1.5Km
Gudu, #60, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	60		2000000000	4000	1.5Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1200000000	4500	1.5Km

Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

40000000

Naija Houses District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		1.5Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		160000000	2225	1.5Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	45000000	1530000	1.5Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		70000000		1.5Km
Gudu-district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		186000000		1.5Km
Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		186000000		1.5Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	180000000		1.5Km
Prince and Princess Estate, Duboyi, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5600000000	58000	1.7Km
Apo legislative , Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	1200000000		1.7Km
Apo legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	0	30000000	400	1.7Km
Apo zone E, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	65000000		1.7Km
Beside GAAT School, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		70000000	1321	1.8Km
Apo legislative zone E, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		600000000		1.8Km
Apo legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		900000000		1.8Km
New Kaura District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		45000000		2Km
kaura District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	55000000		2Km
KAURA DISTRICT, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	35000000		2Km
Kaura District, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		200000000	5980	2Km
durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		80000000		2.1Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		850000000		2.1Km
durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8		370000000	857	2.1Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		500000000		2.1Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	350000000		2.1Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	850000000		2.1Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	180000000		2.1Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	47000000		2.1Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	80000000		2.1Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		2.1Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		760000000		2.1Km
Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		10000000		2.1Km
Behind American school , Durumi II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000		2.2Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4000000	6000	2.3Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses 0, #010, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	10	10	60000000	1374006	2.4Km
Kaura Games Village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		150000000		2.4Km
Games Village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	40000000		2.4Km
games village, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	60000000		2.4Km
games village, kaura district, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		60000000	1020	2.4Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	110000000		2.4Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		300000000		2.4Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	100000000		2.4Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		125000000		2.4Km
Ebeano Supermarket road, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		60000000		2.6Km
Golden Spring Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000		2.7Km
10, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	75000000	0	2.7Km
Lokogoma Junction, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	42000000		2.7Km
Sunnyvale, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	85000000		2.8Km
Sunny Vale Estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	4	250000000		2.8Km
By SunnyVale, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	60000000		2.8Km
SunnyVale Estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	250000000		2.8Km
Beside Benford School, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		115000000	1480	2.8Km
Lugbe, #8, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	70000000		2.9Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	70000000	800	2.9Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		2.9Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		1		2.9Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	90000000		2.9Km
lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	27000000		2.9Km
Lokogoma Dakwo District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	68000000		2.9Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000		2.9Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	40000000		2.9Km
MlS, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	5	42000000		2.9Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		29000000		2.9Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	250000000		2.9Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		40000000		2.9Km

rnis report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



MaijaHouses				
NaijaHouses ma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		150000000	2.9Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		150000000	2.9Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		150000000	2.9Km
lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	50000000	2.9Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	200000000	2.9Km





## Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		10000000		3.1Km





## Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
July	NGN 383,900,344.83	NGN 5,500,000,000.00	NGN 3,110,000.00	29
August	NGN 181,466,666.67	NGN 850,000,000.00	NGN 10,000,000.00	15
October	NGN 523,877,777.78	NGN 6,000,000,000.00	NGN 1,500,000.00	45
January	NGN 360,872,000.00	NGN 3,800,000,000.00	NGN 11,000,000.00	25
June	NGN 136,720,454.55	NGN 400,000,000.00	NGN 5,600,000.00	22
September	NGN 247,750,000.02	NGN 3,500,000,000.00	NGN 1.00	44
November	NGN 1,397,175,000.00	NGN 28,000,000,000.00	NGN 4,000,000.00	36
February	NGN 564,142,857.14	NGN 5,600,000,000.00	NGN 25,000,000.00	14
March	NGN 209,657,894.74	NGN 850,000,000.00	NGN 2,500,000.00	19
April	NGN 116,333,333.33	NGN 320,000,000.00	NGN 10,000,000.00	27
May	NGN 220,724,137.93	NGN 900,000,000.00	NGN 1,000,000.00	29
December	NGN 125,150,000.00	NGN 650,000,000.00	NGN 3,000,000.00	20





## Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
January	NGN 10,000,000.00	NGN 10,000,000.00	NGN 10,000,000.00	1





## **Property Photos**



